HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Original House Bill No. 1133 by Representative Berthelot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 14, line 2, delete "registration with" and insert in lieu thereof "a certificate of good
 standing issued by"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 14, line 3, delete "registration with" and insert in lieu thereof "a certificate of good
 standing issued by"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 14, line 24, delete "registration with" and insert in lieu thereof "a certificate of good
 9 standing issued by
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 11 On page 14, line 25, delete "<u>registration with</u>" and insert "<u>a certificate of good standing</u> 12 issued by"